
 
 

White Stag - 2000 
June 13 - 19 Session 

Training Dates 
 
Interviews at Camp Red Wing   Dec. 4, 1999, 10 -1 PM 
Interviews at Camp Belzer    Dec. 4, 1999, 9 -12 PM 
Interviews at Camp Belzer    Dec. 11, 1999, 9:00 - 1:30(?) PM 
 
New Staff Orientation Camp Belzer  January 9, 2000, 2:00 - 4:00 PM 
  
1st Staff Development Weekend Belzer  Friday Feb 11, 2000 @ 7:00 PM   
       to Sunday Feb 13, 2000 @ 11:00 AM 
 
2nd Staff Development Weekend Belzer  Friday March 10, 2000 @ 7:00 PM  
       to Sunday March 12, 2000 @ 11:00 AM 
 
3rd Staff Development Weekend Red Wing Friday April 7, 2000 @ 7:00 PM   
  (water April 15)   to Sunday April 9, 2000 @ 11:00 AM 
 
4th Staff Development Weekend Red Wing Friday May 12, 2000 @ 7:00 PM   
       to Sunday May 14, 2000 @ 11:00 AM 
 
Scoutmaster Pre-course Meeting Belzer  Thursday May 27, 2000 @ 6:30-9:00PM 
 
Pre-Course Red Wing    Wednesday June 14 -17, 2000 
 
White Stag Course     June 18 - 24, 2000 
 
Scoutmaster Post-Course Meeting Belzer Wednesday, July 5, 2000, 6:30-9:00 PM 
 
White Stag Staff Gathering at Belzer  August 15, 2000 6:00 – 9:00 PM 
 (the pool will be open!) 


